S H A R P
S3532RTW600HS
600H(S)
PHOTO: RT-WGOOH(S)
IIllDOLBY  SYSTEM  @ RT-VVGOOH(BK)
l Noise reduction system manufactured under license from Dolby
Laboratories Licensing Corporation. “Dolby” and the double-D
symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories Licensing Corporation.

LISTE DES PI&ES
DE RECHANGE
“HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT
PARTS”
“BESTELLEN VON ERSATZTEILEN”
To have your order filled promptly  and
correctly, please furnish the following
information.
1. MODEL NUMBER
2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO.
Urn lhren A&rag schnell  und richtig
ausfuhren zu konnen, bitten wir urn die
folgenden Angaben.
I. MODELLNUMMER
2. REF. NR.
3. TEIL NR.
4. DESCRIPTION 4 .  BESCHREIBUNG
NOTE: ANMERKUNGEN:
Parts marked with “A” are important for
maintaining the safety of the set. Be sure to
replace these parts with specified ones for
maintaining the safetv and performance of the
Die mit A bezeichneten Teile sind besonders
wichtig fir die Aufrechterhaltung der Sicher-
heit. Beim Wechseln dieser Teile sollten  die
voroeschriebenen  Te i le  immer  verwendet
werden, urn sowohl  die Sicherheit als such die maintenir la securite  et la performance de
Leistung des Gerltes  aufrechtzuerhalten. I’appareil.
set.
REF.NO.
ICI 01
ICI 02
ic103
IC203
IC501
IC601
IC602
Ql 01
Q102
0103
0104
0105
Q106
0107
0108
0109
QIIO
Qlll
QI 12
a201
0202
0203
Q205
Q206
Q207
0208
0209
Q210
Q211
0212
Q301
Q302
040 1
0402
0403
Q404
0405
060 1
0602
“COMMENT COMMANDER DES
PI&ES DE RECHANGE”
Pour voir votre commande  executee  de
maniere  rapide et correcte,  veuillez  four-
nir les renseignements suivants.
1. NUMERO DU MODELE
2. N” DE REFERENCE
3. N” DE LA PIECE
4. DESCRIPTION
NOTE:
Les pieces portant  la marque B sont par-
ticulierement importantes  pour le maintien de
la securite.  S’assurer de les remplacer par des
oieces d u  numero d e  p i e c e  specific  p o u r
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
VHiUPCl228HAl Pre Amp. pPC1288H
VHiUPCl228HAl Pre Amp. ~PCl288H
VHiTA7629P/-1 Dolby NR Circuit, TA7629P
VHiTA7629P/-1 Dolby NR Circuit, TA7629P
VHiL78M15//-I 15V, Voltage Regulator,
L78Ml5
VHiBA6124//-I Level Meter Driver, BA6124
VHiBA6124//-1 Level Meter Driver, BA6124
TRANSISTORS
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC2878B/-1
VSZSCl 815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC2878Bf-I
VSZSCIBI  5GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR1
VSZSCIBI  5GR-I
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSCI 815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-I
VSZSClBI  5GR-1
VSZSC2878B/-1
VSZSC1815GR1
VSZSC2878B/-I
VSZSC1&15GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSCI815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-I
VSZSCIBI 5GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC1214-C-l
VSZSCl214-C-l
VSZSC2878B/-1
VSZSC28780/-1
VSZSCI 815GR-1
VSZSCI 815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1
VSZSC1815GR-1